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Arraystorm focuses on the functional & professional LED lighting business. We 
create energy-efficient lighting products at our state-of-the-art factory in Bengaluru. Our aim is to 
deliver custom designed, high quality and high value lighting solutions to people and places 
worldwide. Our products are insight-driven and specially designed to suit each and every 
customer. We believe that our strong focus on technology and innovation will make the world a 
brighter place. To us the future is a challenge, the kind that we are ready to meet head-on, and 
we progress on a daily basis to become India’s most innovative LED lighting application brand.

At Arraystorm, we do not design products, we design outcomes. Our products and solutions are 
a result of our futuristic thinking so as to create energy efficient and sustainable products. We do 
not consider the development of new lighting technologies to be our final destination, instead, we 
believe in focusing on addressing daily lighting problems. This helps us constantly deliver 
innovative, exciting, and practical solutions, to address our customers’ needs.

RR Global is a USD 850 Million conglomerate in the electrical sector with a 
presence in over 85 countries globally. RR Global has always endeavored to create products of 
the higher quality using the latest in innovative technology. Spread across multiple business 
verticals including Wires & Cables, Switches, Fans, Switchgears, Busducts, Automated 
Multilevel Car Parking systems and now Lighting through our newest acquisition – Arraystorm.

Arraystorm is a recent addition to the portfolio of Brands under RR Global. RR Kabel, a name 
admired worldwide in the electrical industry with presence in over 85 countries globally, made 
acquisition of Arraystorm – a leading specialised lighting solutions provider. Arraystorm – is a 
premium LED lighting brand known for its energy-efficient customised lighting solutions. 
Arraystorm reinforces RR Kabel’s philosophy of offering unique innovative products & solutions 
and widens the choice for the customer at the premium end.



Lighting needs to be an important consideration in an indoor commercial environment. 
A complete lighting solution needs to provide visual comfort, so that they have a 
feeling of well-being and have the ability to perform tasks with a high degree of 
accuracy over a long period of time. This can be achieved by providing adequate 
illuminance on the work bays and surrounding areas

INDOOR
COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING
RANGE

Application areas
Commercial workplaces
Educational institutions
Healthcare



EPIC I

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

RECESSED 1X1 LED GRIDLIGHT
Arraystorm EPIC 1 Recessed High Efficency 1X1 LED Gridlight, Body made of CRCA and Opal Diffuser with homogeneous light
distribution without hotspots. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog | White color tunable.
For POP | Gypsum ceiling, frame to be ordered separately.

ASGL2001RFXXIN016            16  120       290 | 290     300 | 300 | 88           SMD

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

EPIC I
RECESSED 2X2 LED GRIDLIGHT
Arraystorm EPIC 1 Recessed High Efficency 2X2 LED Gridlight, Body made of CRCA and Opal Diffuser with homogeneous light
distribution without hotspots. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog | White color tunable.
For POP | Gypsum ceiling, frame to be ordered separately.

ASGL2002RFXXIN030          30  120             NA     595 | 595 | 88          SMD
ASGL2002RFXXIN035          35  120             NA     595 | 595 | 88          SMD
ASGL2002RFXXIN042          42  120             NA     595 | 595 | 88          SMD

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASTRO
RECESSED 2X2 LED GRIDLIGHT
Arraystorm ASTRO Recessed 2X2 LED Gridlight, Body made of ABS Plastic and Aluminium Gear tray,Opal Diffuser, homogeneous
light distribution. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 

CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog | White color tunable.
For POP | Gypsum ceiling, frame to be ordered separately. 

ASGL2011RFXXIN028            28  120             NA    595 | 595 | 88           SMD
ASGL2011RFXXIN032            32  120             NA    595 | 595 | 88           SMD
ASGL2011RFXXIN038            38  120             NA    595 | 595 | 88           SMD

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

GENYSIS
RECESSED | SURFACE 2X2 LED GRIDLIGHT
Arraystorm GENYSIS Recessed / Surface 2X2 LED Gridlight, Body made of ABS Plastic and Galvanised Gear tray,Opal Diffuser,
homogeneous light distribution, 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 

CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog | White color tunable.
For POP | Gypsum ceiling, frame to be ordered separately. 

ASGL2015RFXXIN030            30  120             NA     594 | 594 | 52           SMD
ASGL2015RFXXIN035            35  120             NA     594 | 594 | 52           SMD
ASGL2015RFXXIN042            42  120             NA     594 | 594 | 52           SMD

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

  LED

EPITOME
 RECESSED 2X2 LED GRIDLIGHT

Arraystorm EPITOME Recessed High Efficency 2X2 LED Gridlight, Body made of CRCA and Opal Diffuser with homogeneous
light distribution without hotspots, 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog | White color tunable.
For POP | Gypsum ceiling, frame to be ordered separately. 

ASGL2006RFXXIN030            30  120             NA   595 | 595 | 110           SMD
ASGL2006RFXXIN035            35  120             NA   595 | 595 | 110           SMD
ASGL2006RFXXIN042            42  120             NA   595 | 595 | 110           SMD
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RECESSED 1X4 LED GRID LIGHT
Arraystorm EPIC II Recessed 1X4 Linear LED Grid light, Body made of CRCA and Opal Diffuser with homogeneous light
distribution without hotspots. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog | White color tunable.
For POP | Gypsum ceiling, frame to be ordered separately.

ASGL4002RFXXIN030           30  120             NA    1195 | 295 | 88           SMD
ASGL4002RFXXIN035           35  120             NA    1195 | 295 | 88           SMD
ASGL4002RFXXIN042           42  120             NA    1195 | 295 | 88           SMD

EPIC II

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

RECESSED 2X4 LED GRID LIGHT
Arraystorm EPIC II Recessed High Efficency 2X2 LED Grid light, Body made of CRCA and Opal Diffuser with homogeneous light
distribution without hotspots, 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog | White color tunable.
For POP | Gypsum ceiling, frame to be ordered separately.

ASGL2004RFXXIN060            60  120             NA    1195 | 595 | 88          SMD
ASGL2004RFXXIN070            70  120             NA    1195 | 595 | 88          SMD
ASGL2004RFXXIN084            84  120             NA    1195 | 595 | 88          SMD

EPIC II

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

RECESSED LED TECHZONE GRID LIGHT
Arraystorm LINEAGE TZ High Efficiency  Recessed Techzone LED Grid light, Body made of Aluminium and Opal Diffuser
with homogeneous light distribution and without hotspots. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog | White color tunable.
For POP | Gypsum ceiling, frame to be ordered separately.

ASCL14558RFXXIN030            30  120             NA    1195 | 145 | 58           SMD
ASCL14558RFXXIN040            40  120             NA    2395 | 145 | 58           SMD
ASCL14558RFXXIN060            60  120             NA    2395 | 145 | 58           SMD

LINEAGE TZ R

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   



PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 dia                dia | H                   

DEEP RECESSED LED DOWN LIGHT
Arraystorm SWANK DR LED Deep Recessed High Efficiency Round Downlight, Body made of pressure diecast Aluminium and Opal
Diffuser with homogeneous light distribution and without hotspots 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog | White color tunable.

ASDL1012RFXXIN007             7  120             110       120 | 50           SMD
ASDL1012RFXXIN010             10  120             110       120 | 50           SMD
ASDL1013RFXXIN015             15  120             145       155 | 58           SMD
ASDL1013RFXXIN018             18  120             145       155 | 58           SMD
ASDL1014RFXXIN024             24  120             165       175 | 58           SMD 

SWANK DR

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 dia                dia | H                   

RECESSED LED DOWN LIGHT
Arraystorm SWANK R LED Recessed High Efficiency Round Downlight, Body made of Aluminium and Opal Diffuser with
homogeneous light distribution and without hotspots, 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog | White color tunable. 

ASDL1002RFXXIN007               7  120            108         114 | 44           SMD
ASDL1003RFXXIN010             10  120            136         142 | 44           SMD
ASDL1003RFXXIN015             15  120            136         142 | 44           SMD
ASDL1004RFXXIN018             18  120            194         200 | 44           SMD
ASDL1004RFXXIN024             24  120            194         200 | 44           SMD

SWANK R

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 dia                dia | H                   

SURFACE MOUNTED LED DOWN LIGHT
Arraystorm SWANK S Surface Mounted High Efficiency LED Round Downlight, Body made of Aluminium and Opal Diffuser with
homogeneous light distribution and without hotspots. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog | White color tunable.

ASDL1002SFXXIN007H120             7  120            NA          114 | 120           SMD
ASDL1003SFXXIN010H120             10  120            NA          142 | 120           SMD
ASDL1003SFXXIN010H190             10  120            NA          142 | 190           SMD
ASDL1003SFXXIN015H190             15  120            NA          142 | 190           SMD
ASDL1004SFXXIN018H190             18  120            NA          200 | 190           SMD
ASDL1004SFXXIN024H190             24  120            NA          200 | 190           SMD

SWANK S 
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PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W                     H                   

ASSUSKIT1.5M single
ASSUSKIT1.5M double
ASSUSKIT1.5M Y

          
NA
NA
NA

1500
1500
1500

SUSPENSION WIRES (To be ordered seperately for suspended Swank S downlighters)
Arraystorm adjustable universal suspension wire, for suspending luminaries from true cieling.  

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W                L | W | H                   

DEEP RECESSED LED DOWN LIGHT
Arraystorm SWANK SQUARE DR High Efficiency LED Deep Recessed Square Downlight, Body made of pressure diecast Aluminium
and Opal Diffuser with homogeneous light distribution and without hotspots. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog | White color tunable.

ASDL1005RFXXIN007                 7   120         100 | 100       110 | 110 | 50            SMD
ASDL1005RFXXIN010               10   120         100 | 100       110 | 110 | 50            SMD
ASDL1006RFXXIN015               15   120         135 | 135       145 | 145 | 58            SMD
ASDL1006RFXXIN018               18   120         135 | 135       145 | 145 | 58            SMD
ASDL1007RFXXIN024               24   120         150 | 150       160 | 160 | 58            SMD

SWANK SQUARE DR

**Add additional cost of suspension wire for suspending Swank S series.
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PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

RECESSED LED CHANNEL LIGHT
Arraystorm LINEAGE R 6540  High Efficiency  Recessed LED Channel, Body made of extruded Aluminium and PMMA Diffuser  with
homogeneous light distribution and without hotspots, 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

ASCL6540RFXXIN010            10  120        605 | 60        610 | 65 | 40           SMD
ASCL6540RFXXIN020            20  120      1203 | 60      1210 | 65 | 40           SMD
ASCL6540RFXXIN030            30  120      1203 | 60      1210 | 65 | 40           SMD
ASCL6540RFXXIN040            40  120      2393 | 60      2400 | 65 | 40           SMD
ASCL6540RFXXIN060            60  120      2393 | 60      2400 | 65 | 40           SMD

LINEAGE R-65

LINEAGE S-72
SUSPENDED LED CHANNEL LIGHT
Arraystorm LINEAGE S 7285 High Efficiency  Suspended LED Channel, Body made of extruded Aluminium and PMMA Diffuser with
homogeneous light distribution and without hotspots, 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog 

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASCL8840RFXXIN010            10  120        605 | 60        610 | 88 | 40           SMD
ASCL8840RFXXIN020            20  120      1203 | 60      1210 | 88 | 40           SMD
ASCL8840RFXXIN030            30  120      1203 | 60      1210 | 88 | 40           SMD
ASCL8840RFXXIN040            40  120      2393 | 60      2400 | 88 | 40           SMD
ASCL8840RFXXIN060            60  120      2393 | 60      2400 | 88 | 40           SMD

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASCL5085SFXXIN010            10  120             NA        600 | 50 | 85           SMD
ASCL5085SFXXIN020            20  120             NA      1195 | 50 | 85           SMD
ASCL5085SFXXIN030            30  120             NA      1195 | 50 | 85           SMD
ASCL5085SFXXIN040            40  120             NA      2385 | 50 | 85           SMD
ASCL5085SFXXIN060            60  120             NA      2385 | 50 | 85           SMD

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASCL7285SFXXIN015            15  120             NA        600 | 72 | 85           SMD
ASCL7285SFXXIN020            20  120             NA      1195 | 72 | 85           SMD
ASCL7285SFXXIN030            30  120             NA      1195 | 72 | 85           SMD
ASCL5085SFXXIN040            40  120             NA      2385 | 72 | 85           SMD
ASCL5085SFXXIN060            60  120             NA      2385 | 72 | 85           SMD

RECESSED LED CHANNEL LIGHT
Arraystorm LINEAGE R 8840 High Efficiency  Recessed LED Channel, Body made of extruded Aluminium and PMMA Diffuser  with
homogeneous light distribution and without hotspots, 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog | White color tunable.

LINEAGE R-88

SUSPENDED LED CHANNEL LIGHT
Arraystorm LINEAGE S 5085 High Efficiency  Suspended LED Channel, Body made of extruded Aluminium and PMMA Diffuser with
homogeneous light distribution and without hotspots, 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

LINEAGE S-50

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASCL9440SFXXIN010            10  120             NA      656 | 97 | 40           SMD
ASCL9440SFXXIN020            20  120             NA    1245 | 97 | 40           SMD
ASCL9440SFXXIN040            40  120             NA    2408 | 97 | 40           SMD
ASCL9440SFXXIN060            60  120             NA    2408 | 97 | 40           SMD

SUSPENDED LED CHANNEL LIGHT
Arraystorm Fluede 9440 High Efficiency  Suspended LED Channel, Body made of extruded Aluminium and PMMA Diffuser with
homogeneous light distribution and without hotspots. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

FLUEDE
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PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASCL14558RFXXIN015            15  120             NA      600 | 145 | 58           SMD
ASCL14558RFXXIN030            30  120             NA    1195 | 145 | 58           SMD
ASCL14558RFXXIN040            40  120             NA    2395 | 145 | 58           SMD
ASCL14558RFXXIN060            60  120             NA    2395 | 145 | 58           SMD

SUSPENDED LED TECH ZONE CHANNEL LIGHT
Arraystorm LINEAGE S TZ High Efficiency Suspended LED Channel, Body made of extruded Aluminium and Opal Diffuser with
homogeneous light distribution and without hotspots. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog | White color tunable.

LINEAGE S  TZ

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASCL5085SFXXIN09DN6UP            15  120             NA      600 | 50 | 85           SMD
ASCL5085SFXXIN020DN10UP          30  120             NA    1195 | 50 | 85           SMD
ASCL5085SFXXIN042DN18UP          60  120             NA    2385 | 50 | 85           SMD
ASCL5085SFXXIN060DN24UP          84  120             NA    2385 | 50 | 85           SMD

SUSPENDED LED UP DOWN CHANNEL LIGHT
Arraystorm LINEAGE S UD 5085 High Efficiency Suspended Updown  LED Channel, Body made of extruded Aluminium and
Opal Diffuser with homogeneous light distribution and without hotspots. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

LINEAGE S -50 UD

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASCL7285SFXXIN014DN6UP            20  120             NA      600 | 72 | 85           SMD
ASCL7285SFXXIN028DN12UP          40  120             NA    1195 | 72 | 85           SMD
ASCL7285SFXXIN042DN18UP          60  120             NA    2385 | 72 | 85           SMD
ASCL7285SFXXIN060DN24UP          84  120             NA    2385 | 72 | 85           SMD

LINEAGE S - 72 UD
SUSPENDED LED UP DOWN CHANNEL LIGHT
Arraystorm LINEAGE S UD 7285 is High Efficiency Suspended Updown  LED Channel, Body made of extruded Aluminium and Opal
Diffuser with homogeneous light distribution and without hotspots.  230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

RECESSED & SUSPENDED WALL WASHER LED CHANNEL LIGHT
Arraystorm LINEAGE R 7227 High Efficiency Recessed  LED Wall Washer , Body made of extruded Aluminiumand Wall Washer Lens.
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

LINEAGE R / S  WALL WASHER

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASWW7227RFXXIN030            30  120             NA      1200 | 72 | 27           SMD
ASWW7575SFXXIN030                      30  120             NA      1200 | 75 | 75           SMD

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASCL14558SFXXIN028DN12UP        40  120             NA    1195 | 145 | 58           SMD
ASCL14558SFXXIN060DN24UP        84  120             NA    2395 | 145 | 58           SMD

SUSPENDED LED CHANNEL LIGHT
Arraystorm LINEAGE S UD 14558  High Efficiency Suspended Updown  LED Channel, Body made of extruded Aluminium  and Opal
Diffuser with homogeneous light distribution and without hotspots. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

LINEAGE S  TZ UD
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PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASCL5275SFXXIN030LOU            30  120             NA    1200 | 52 | 75           SMD
ASCL5275SFXXIN060LOU            60  120             NA    2400 | 52 | 75           SMD

SUSPENDED LED CHANNEL LIGHT WITH DARK OPTICS WITH ALUMINIUM LOUVERS
Arraystorm LINEAGE S 5275 High Efficiency Suspended  LED Channel, Body made of extruded Aluminium and Aluminium Louvers.
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

LINEAGE S -  LOUVER

SUSPENDED LED CHANNEL LIGHT WITH DARK OPTICS WITH HONEYCOMB LOUVERS
Arraystorm LINEAGE S 5275 High Efficiency Suspended  LED Channel, Body made of extruded Aluminium and Honeycomb Louvers.
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

LINEAGE S - HONEYCOMB

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASCL5275SFXXIN030HC            30  120             NA      1200 | 52 | 75           SMD
ASCL5275SFXXIN060HC            60  120             NA      2400 | 52 | 75           SMD 

SUSPENDED LED CHANNEL LIGHT WITH DARK OPTICS
Arraystorm LINEAGE S 2250 High Efficiency Suspended  LED Channel, Body made of extruded Aluminium and Spot Reflectors.
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

LINEAGE S - DARK OPTICS

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASCL2250SFXXIN030DO           30               15|30|55             NA      1200 | 22 | 50           SMD
ASCL3377SFXXIN030DO                  30               15|30|55             NA      1200 | 33 | 77           SMD
ASCL4477SFXXIN030DO                  30               15|30|55             NA      1200 | 44 | 77           SMD  

SUSPENDED LED ARCHITECTURAL LIGHT
Arraystorm FABIA High Efficiency Architectural Updown LED Suspended Luminaire, Body made of high grade extruded Aluminium in
Matt White powder coated and extremely smooth homogeneous light across the transparent acrylic diffuser without hot spots.
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

FABIA UD 

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASAR0301SFXXIN040UPDN            40  120             NA      1198 | 220 | 8           SMD
ASAR0301SFXXIN080UPDN              80  120             NA      2396 | 220 | 8           SMD

SUSPENDED LED ARCHITECTURAL LIGHT
Arraystorm FABIA High Efficiency Architectural LED Suspended Channel, Body made of high grade extruded Aluminium in Matt White
powder coated and extremely smooth homogeneous light across the transparent acrylic diffuser without hot spots.
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

FABIA DN

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASAR0302SFXXIN040            40  120             NA      1198 | 220 | 8          SMD
ASAR0302SFXXIN080                        80  120             NA      2396 | 220 | 8          SMD
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FLO
SUSPENDED LED CHANNEL LIGHT
Arraystorm FLO, Tubular Architectural Circular LED Linear Suspended Channel, Body made of extruded Aluminium and 
PMMA Diffuser with smooth homogeneous and gentle ceiling illumination with 3400 light emission 
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog.

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               H | dia                   

ASD035SFIXXIN020            20  120             NA      1195 | 35           SMD
ASD035SFIXXIN040            40  120             NA      2395 | 35           SMD
ASD050SFIXXIN020            20  120             NA      1195 | 50           SMD 
ASD050SFIXXIN040            40  120             NA      2395 | 50           SMD
ASD070SFIXXIN030            30  120             NA      1195 | 70            SMD
ASD070SFIXXIN060            60  120             NA      2395 | 70           SMD
ASD120SFIXXIN030            30  120             NA      1195 | 120           SMD
ASD120SFIXXIN060            60  120             NA      2395 | 120           SMD  

SUSPENDED LED ARCHITECTURAL PENDANT LIGHT
Arraystorm Barney is Suspended LED Architectural pendant Light, Body made of high- grade extruded Aluminium available in 
Matt White,Red, Black, Orange & Antique copper color, with PMMA diffuser for bright & homogeneous light.
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. 

BARNEY

COLOUR OPTION

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               H | dia                   

ASPN0401SFXXIN030            30  120             NA        400 | 210           SMD

SUSPENDED LED ARCHITECTURAL PENDANT LIGHT
Arraystorm Barney Dome is Suspended LED Architectural pendant Light, Body made of high- grade extruded Aluminium,
with PMMA diffuser for bright & homogeneous light. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. 

BARNEY DOME

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               H | dia                   

ASPN0501SFXXIN035            35  120             NA      500 | 334           SMD



FORMS
RANGE
Many centuries ago, geometry won us over with its precise lines, enchanting forms, and captivating 
symmetry. The same striking patterns and flows define a design language that is modern, minimal, 
and contemporary, yet completely timeless. Arraystorm Forms are an exploration of geometric 
shapes in designer lighting. Artfully composed, and technologically sound, they are designed to 
delight, both, in form as well as function.

Geometry inspires the signature design elements of this range, which encompasses elegant 
trapezoids, stylish triangles, and softly-glowing hexagons. Arraystorm Forms capture your 
imagination, and lend workspaces and meeting areas a sophisticated, compelling quality. For 
architects, and designers, it’s a new dimension in lighting. 
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ARIUM II
SUSPENDED LED DRUM LIGHT
Arraystorm Arium 2, Hi-efficiency Suspended LED  Drum Luminaire made of High - grade extruded Aluminium housing in
Matt White color. Screwless and seamless circumference and extremely smooth homogeneous light through the frosted
unbreakable polycarbonate diffuser, without hot spots. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               dia | H                   

ASAR8011SFXXIN030            30  120             NA        450 | 60           SMD
ASAR8012SFXXIN040            40  120             NA        600 | 60           SMD
ASAR8013SFXXIN060            60  120             NA        750 | 60           SMD
ASAR8014SFXXIN080            80  120             NA        900 | 60           SMD

ARIUM III
SUSPENDED LED DRUM LIGHT UP DOWN
Arraystorm Arium 3, Hi-efficiency Suspended LED up-down Drum Luminaire made of High - grade extruded Aluminium housing
in Matt White color. Screwless and seamless circumference and extremely smooth homogeneous light through the frosted
unbreakable polycarbonate diffuser, without hot spots. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               dia | H                   

ASAR8011SFXXIN020DN10UP          30  120             NA           450 | 60          SMD
ASAR8012SFXXIN028DN12UP          40  120             NA           600 | 60          SMD
ASAR8013SFXXIN042DN18UP          60  120             NA           750 | 60          SMD
ASAR8014SFXXIN042DN18UP          60  120             NA           900 | 60          SMD

ARIUM IV
SUSPENDED LED DRUM LIGHT
Arraystorm Arium 4, Hi-efficiency Recessed LED  Drum Luminaire made of High - grade extruded Aluminium housing in
Matt White color. Screwless and seamless circumference and extremely smooth homogeneous light through the frosted
unbreakable polycarbonate diffuser, without hot spots. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W              dia | H                   

ASAR8011RFXXIN030            30                  120             390        450 | 60           SMD
ASAR8012RFXXIN040            40                  120             590        600 | 60           SMD

ORBIZ
SUSPENDED LED RING LIGHT
Arraystorm Orbiz, Hi-efficiency Suspended LED Ring Luminaire made of high-grade extruded Aluminium housing in Matt White color.
Screwless and seamless circumference and extremely smooth homogeneous light through the frosted unbreakable polycarbonate
diffuser, without hot spots. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               dia | H                   

ASCRD600SFXXIN040            40                  120             NA           600 | 60           SMD
ASCRD750SFXXIN060            60                  120             NA           750 | 60           SMD
ASCRD900SFXXIN080            80                  120             NA           900 | 60           SMD



HEXOID

HEXOID RING

TRAPEZOID

TRIA

RHOMBIC
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SUSPENDED LED TRIANGLE LIGHT
Arraystorm Tria, Hi-efficiency Suspended LED Triangle Luminaire made of high-grade extruded aluminium housing in Matt White color. 
Screwless and seamless circumference and extremely smooth homogeneous light through the frosted unbreakable polycarbonate
diffuser, without hot spots. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

SUSPENDED LED RHOMBUS LIGHT
Arraystorm Rhomic, Hi-efficiency Suspended LED Rhombus Luminaire made of high-grade extruded aluminium housing in
Matt White color. Screwless and seamless circumference and extremely smooth homogeneous light through the frosted
unbreakable polycarbonate diffuser, without hot spots. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

SUSPENDED LED HEXAGON LIGHT
Arraystorm Hexoid, Hi-efficiency Suspended LED Hexagon Luminaire made of high-grade extruded aluminium housing in
Matt White color. Screwless and seamless circumference and extremely smooth homogeneous light through the frosted
unbreakable polycarbonate diffuser, without hot spots. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

SUSPENDED LED HEXAGON RING LIGHT
Arraystorm Hexoid-Ring, Hi-efficiency Suspended LED Hexagon Ring Luminaire made of high-grade extruded aluminium housing
in Matt White color. Screwless and seamless circumference and extremely smooth homogeneous light through the frosted
unbreakable polycarbonate diffuser, without hot spots. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

SUSPENDED LED TRAPEZIUM LIGHT
Arraystorm Trapezoid, Hi-efficiency Suspended LED Trapezium Luminaire made of high-grade aluminium housing in Matt
White color. Screwless and seamless circumference and extremely smooth homogeneous light through the frosted unbreakable
polycarbonate diffuser, without hot spots. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W              SIZE | H                   

ASAR9301SFXXIN030            30                  120             NA   450 | 450 | 450 | 60          SMD
ASAR9301SFXXIN040            40                  120             NA   300 | 600 | 600 | 60          SMD

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               SIZE | H                   

ASAR9101SFXXIN040            40                  120             NA     300 each | 60          SMD
ASAR9102SFXXIN080            80                  120             NA     600 each | 60          SMD

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W              SIZE | H                   

ASAR9201SFXXIN040            40                  120             NA     300 each | 60           SMD
ASAR9202SFXXIN080            80                  120             NA     600 each | 60           SMD

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W              SIZE | H                   

ASAR9401SFXXIN030            30                  120             NA          300 | 300 | 60          SMD

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W              SIZE| H                   

ASGL4006SFXXIN030            30                  120             NA             1192 | 395 X 195 | 60           SMD
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SABER
LED BATTEN LIGHT
Arraystorm SABER LED Batten, Body made of Aluminium and Acrylic Diffuser. CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

SABER
LED BATTEN LIGHT
Arraystorm SABER LED Batten, Body made of Aluminium and Acrylic Diffuser. CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

BANDSTORM (IP20)
LED STRIP LIGHT
Arraystorm BANDSTORM is Decorative LED IP 20 Striplight The LED striplight gives a smoothing effect. 5m/Spool, 
230 V with standard driver,
CRI>80,  CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI

BANDSTORM (IP65)
LED STRIP LIGHT
Arraystorm BANDSTORM is Decorative LED IP 65 Striplight The LED striplight gives a smoothing effect. 230 V with standard driver,
CRI>80, CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI

SABER 
LED BATTEN LIGHT
Arraystorm SABER LED Batten, Body and Diffuser made of Polycarbonate. CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASBT9001SFXXIN010            10                  120             NA         600 | 25 | 40           SMD
ASBT9001SFXXIN020            20                  120             NA       1200 | 25 | 40           SMD

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASBT9002SFXXIN010            10                  120             NA         600 | 25 | 40           SMD
ASBT9002SFXXIN020            20                  120             NA       1200 | 25 | 40           SMD

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASBT9004SFXXIN020            20                  120             NA       600 | 35 | 50           SMD
ASBT9004SFXXIN040            40                  120             NA     1200 | 35 | 50           SMD

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASSR7001SFXXIN005            4.8                  120             NA              NA           SMD
ASSR7002SFXXIN010            9.6                  120             NA              NA           SMD
ASSR7003SFXXIN015          14.4                  120             NA              NA           SMD

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASSR7011SFXXIN005            4.8                  120             NA               NA           SMD
ASSR7012SFXXIN010          14.4                 120             NA               NA           SMD
ASSR7013SFXXIN015          14.4                  120             NA               NA           SMD

**Add additional cost for constant voltage drivers depending upom length of strip light.

**Add additional cost for constant voltage drivers depending upom length of strip light.
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BANDSTORM DRIVER 

PRODUCT CODE    WATT  DIMENSION (mm)                      LED
          W          L | W | H         

STRIP LIGHT DRIVER
Arraystorm Bandstorm IP 20 constant voltage Driver.

ASDRISTR20W12V1.7A   20   78 | 46 | 33                NA
ASDRISTR30W12V2.5A   30                115 | 52 | 36                NA
ASDRISTR48W12V4A   48                115 | 52 | 36                NA
ASDRISTR72W12V6A   72                140 | 76 | 45                NA

ALUMINIUM SECTIONS
STRIP LIGHT ALUMINIUM SECTIONS
Arraystorm BANDSTORM casing is a IP 20 anodised aluminium surface mounted casing for enclosing LED Bandstorm striplight.

ASCL1606SF           1000 | 16 | 06                    NA  
ASCL1612SF           1000 | 16 | 12                   NA
ASCL2206RF           1000 | 22 | 06                                  NA  
ASCL2212RF           1000 | 22 | 12                                   NA

PRODUCT CODE    DIMENSION (mm)                       LED
               L | W | H                               



RETAIL
LIGHTING
RANGE
Accent lighting for retail stores can help highlight certain parts  of a retail store or provide 
a specific mood. LED lights  in particular make excellent accent lamps with their 
longevity and color options. LED lighting offers energy efficient   lighting solutions with 
a variety of options that can save money for retailers and maximize customer 
satisfaction with an enhanced shopping experience.

Application areas
Hospitality
Retail shops
Commercial indoor spaces



RECESSED FIXED LED SPOT LIGHT
Arraystorm METEOR 1 is Recessed Fixed  LED Spotlight, Body made of high grade die-cast Aluminium. 230 V with standard driver,
CRI>80, CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 dia                dia | H                   

ASSL3000RFXXIN003BXX              3               12|24|36             52            52 | 88           COB
ASSL3001RFXXIN007BXX              7               12|24|36             65            69 | 70           COB
ASSL3002RFXXIN012BXX            12               24|36|48             75            83 | 74           COB
ASSL3003RFXXIN018BXX            18               24|36|60             90            95 | 90           COB
ASSL3003RFXXIN024BXX            24               24|36|60             90            95 | 90           COB
ASSL3003RFXXIN030BXX            30               24|36|60             90            95 | 90           COB
ASSL3003RFXXIN042BXX            42               24|36|60             90            95 | 90           COB

METEOR I

RECESSED MOVABLE LED SPOT LIGHT
Arraystorm METEOR 2 is Recessed adjustable  LED Spotlight, Body made of high grade di-cast Aluminium. 230 V with standard driver,
CRI>80, CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 dia                dia | H                   

ASSL3011RMXXIN007BXX              7              24|36|48             86                  102 | 58           COB
ASSL3012RMXXIN012BXX            12              24|36|48             86                  102 | 68           COB
ASSL3013RMXXIN018BXX            18              24|36|60           110                  125 | 80           COB
ASSL3013RMXXIN024BXX            24              24|36|60           110                  125 | 80           COB
ASSL3014RMXXIN030BXX            30              24|36|60           132                  148 | 82           COB
ASSL3015RMXXIN042BXX            42              24|36|60           154                  170 | 82           COB

METEOR II

RECESSED FIXED LED SPOT LIGHT
Arraystorm METEOR 3 Recessed Fixed LED Spotlight with Dark Optics, Body made of Aluminium high grade di-cast Aluminium.
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 dia                dia | H                   

ASSL3021RFXXIN006BXX              7              24|36|60             65            70 | 70           COB
ASSL3022RFXXIN012BXX            12              24|36|48             70            83 | 80           COB
ASSL3023RFXXIN018BXX            18              24|36|60             90          100 | 95           COB
ASSL3023RFXXIN024BXX            24              24|36|60             90          100 | 95           COB
ASSL3024RFXXIN030BXX            30              24|36|60             90          100 | 95           COB

METEOR III

TRIMLESS RECESSED FIXED LED SPOT LIGHT
Arraystorm METEOR 4 Trimless Recessed Fixed LED Spotlight, Body made of Aluminium high grade di-cast Aluminium.
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 dia                dia | H                   

ASSL3031RFXXIN007BXX              7              24|36|60             62                           60 | 71           COB
ASSL3032RMXXIN012BXX            12              24|36|60             90                           82 | 100           COB
ASSL3033RFXXIN018BXX            18              24|36|60           100                           98 | 114           COB

METEOR IV
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SUSPENDED FIXED LED CYLINDRICAL SPOT LIGHT
Arraystorm METEOR 5 is Surfaced/Suspended Fixed  LED Cylindrical Spotlight, Body made of high grade extruded aluminium. 
230 V with standard driver,
CRI>80, CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

METEOR V

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 dia                dia | H                   

ASSL3041SFXXIN007BXX              7              24|36|60             NA           50 | 165           COB
ASSL3042SFXXIN018BXX            18              24|36|60             NA           70 | 165           COB
ASSL3043SFXXIN030BXX            30              24|36|60             NA         100 | 165           COB

REFLECTOR COLOUR OPTION

REFLECTOR COLOUR OPTION



PRODUCT CODE    DESCRIPTION            LED

TRACK FOR LED SPOT LIGHT
Arraystorm OMNISENSE  Track, Body made of high grade extruded Aluminium.

ASTL1122SMRAIL-1MTR    2 wire track for phase/neutral, 1 phase 240 V              NA
ASTL1123SMRAIL-1MTR    3 wire track for phase/neutral/earth, 1 phase 240 V               NA
ASTL1124SMRAIL-1MTR    4 wire track for, 3 phase 240 V or 1 phase with dimming        NA
ASTL1126SMRAIL-1MTR    6 wire track for phase/neutral/earth, 2 dimming, 3 phase 240 V       NA

OMNISENSE TRACK

RECESSED FIXED LED SQUARE SPOT LIGHT
Arraystorm METEOR 5 Recessed LED Zoom Spotlight, Body made of high grade di-cast Aluminium. 230 V with standard driver,
CRI>80, CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

METEOR ZOOM

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASZM3062RMXXIN010BXX            12              24|36|48              85           94 | 72           COB
ASZM3063RMXXIN020BXX            20              24|36|60            120         130 | 165            COB
ASZM3064RMXXIN030BXX            30              24|36|60            140         148 | 121           COB
ASZM3065RMXXIN042BXX            42              24|36|60            170         180 | 147           COB

LED TRACK LIGHT
Arraystorm OMNISENSE 1 high power LED Tracklight, Body made of Aluminium and Anodised Reflector and driver housed in
plastic enclosure. 230 V with standard driver,
CRI>80, CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

OMNISENSE I

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 dia                dia | H                   

ASTR1101TMXXIN007BXX              7              24|36|48             NA           60 | 100           COB
ASTR1102TMXXIN012BXX            12              24|36|48             NA           80 | 120            COB
ASTR1103TMXXIN018BXX            18              24|36|60             NA           80 | 120           COB
ASTR1104TMXXIN030BXX            30              24|36|60             NA         180 | 147           COB

LED TRACK LIGHT
Arraystorm OMNISENSE 2 high power LED Tracklight, Body made of Aluminium and Anodised aluminium reflector and driver
housing in Die Cast enclosure.230 V with standard driver,
CRI>80, CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

OMNISENSE II

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASTR1112TMXXIN012BXX            12              24|36|48             NA           73 | 184           COB
ASTR1113TMXXIN020BXX            20              24|36|60             NA           93 | 189            COB
ASTR1114TMXXIN030BXX            30              24|36|60             NA         103 | 194           COB

**Add additional cost for straight | L | T | X connectors accessories and suspension system. Price available on request

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W                     H                   

ASSUSKIT1.5M double
          

NA1500

SUSPENSION WIRES (To be ordered seperately for suspended Swank S downlighters)
Arraystorm adjustable universal suspension wire, for suspending luminaries from true cieling.  

18
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RECESSED LED GIMBAL LIGHT
Arraystorm VANTAGE Recessed LED Gimbal spotlight, Body made of Aluminium and Anodised Aluminium Reflector.
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

VANTAGE 10

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASGM9001RMXXIN012BXX            12              24|36|48           92|92      100 | 100 | 89           COB

RECESSED LED GIMBAL LIGHT
Arraystorm VANTAGE Recessed LED Gimball spotlight, Body made of Aluminium and Anodised Aluminium Reflector.
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

VANTAGE 2X10

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASGM9002RMXXIN024BXX            24              24|36|60           92|192      100 | 200 | 89           COB

RECESSED LED GIMBAL LIGHT
Arraystorm VANTAGE Recessed LED Gimbal spotlight, Body made of Aluminium and Anodised Aluminium Reflector.
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

VANTAGE 20

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASGM9004RMXXIN020BXX            20              24|36|60         109|109      126 | 126 | 104           COB

RECESSED LED GIMBAL LIGHT
Arraystorm VANTAGE Recessed LED Gimball spotlight, Body made of Aluminium and Anodised Aluminium Reflector.
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

VANTAGE 2X20

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASGM9005RMXXIN040BXX            40              24|36|60         109|228      126 | 245 | 104           COB

RECESSED LED GIMBAL LIGHT
Arraystorm VANTAGE Recessed LED Gimball spotlight, Body made of Aluminium and Anodised Aluminium Reflector.
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

VANTAGE 3X10

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASGM9003RMXXIN036BXX            36              24|36|60           92|272      100 | 280 | 89           COB



RECESSED LED GIMBAL LIGHT
Arraystorm VANTAGE Recessed LED Gimball spotlight, Body made of Aluminium and Anodised Aluminium Reflector.
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

VANTAGE 3X20

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASGM9006RMXXIN060BXX            60              24|36|60         109|351      126 | 365 | 104         COB
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RECESSED LED GIMBAL ZOOM LIGHT
Arraystorm VANTAGE Recessed LED Gimball spotlight, Body made of Aluminium and Anodised Aluminium Reflector.
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

VANTAGE ZOOM 10

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASGZ9051RMXXIN012BXX            12              24|36|48         100|100     114 | 114 | 72           COB

RECESSED LED GIMBAL LIGHT
Arraystorm VANTAGE Recessed LED Gimbal spotlight, Body made of Aluminium and Anodised Aluminium Reflector.
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

VANTAGE 30

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASGM9007RMXXIN030BXX            30              24|36|60         160|160      175 | 175 | 115           COB

RECESSED LED GIMBAL LIGHT
Arraystorm VANTAGE Recessed LED Gimball spotlight, Body made of Aluminium and Anodised Aluminium Reflector.
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

VANTAGE 2X30

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASGM9008RMXXIN060BXX            60              24|36|60         160|225      175 | 350 | 115          COB

RECESSED LED GIMBAL LIGHT
Arraystorm VANTAGE Recessed LED Gimball spotlight, Body made of Aluminium and Anodised Aluminium Reflector.
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

VANTAGE 3X30

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASGM9009RMXXIN090BXX            90              24|36|60         160|485      175 | 500 | 115           COB



RECESSED LED GIMBAL ZOOM LIGHT
Arraystorm VANTAGE Zoom is a Recessed LED Gimball Zoom spotlight, Body made of Aluminium and Anodised Reflector.
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

VANTAGE ZOOM 3X10

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASGZ9053RMXXIN036BXX            36              24|36|60         335|100     346 | 114 | 72           COB

RECESSED LED GIMBAL ZOOM LIGHT
Arraystorm VANTAGE Zoom is a Recessed LED Gimball Zoom spotlight, Body made of Aluminium and Anodised Reflector.
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

VANTAGE ZOOM 3X20

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASGZ9056RMXXIN060BXX            60              24|36|60         405|130     418 | 137 | 102           COB

RECESSED LED GIMBAL ZOOM LIGHT
Arraystorm VANTAGE Zoom is a Recessed LED Gimball Zoom spotlight, Body made of Aluminium and Anodised Reflector.
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

VANTAGE ZOOM 2X10

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASGZ9052RMXXIN024BXX            24              24|36|60         220|100     232 | 114 | 72           COB

RECESSED LED GIMBAL ZOOM LIGHT
Arraystorm VANTAGE Recessed LED Gimball spotlight, Body made of Aluminium and Anodised Aluminium Reflector.
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

VANTAGE ZOOM 20

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASGZ9054RMXXIN020BXX            20              24|36|60         130|130     137 | 137 | 102           COB

RECESSED LED GIMBAL ZOOM LIGHT
Arraystorm VANTAGE Zoom is a Recessed LED Gimball Zoom spotlight, Body made of Aluminium and Anodised Reflector.
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

VANTAGE ZOOM 2X20

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASGZ9055RMXXIN040BXX            40              24|36|60         265|130     278 | 137 | 102           COB
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RESIDENTIAL

WORKSPACE

HEALTHCARE

RETAIL



Product Cat No Luminaire Dimensions Blue Sky Size Weight

Arraystorm CoeLux
45 HC (270 W)   

3761 x 2274 x h968 mm 870 x 1724 mm 330 KG

Arraystorm CoeLux
60 HC (270 W)  

2892 x 2859 x 1556 mm 773 x 1884 mm 350 KG

Arraystorm CoeLux
LS MATTE (90 W)  

1200 x 600 x h465 mm 1086 x 295 30 KG

** Prices will be available on request

EXPERIENCE THE SUN & SKY
‘WHEREVER AND WHENEVER’ YOU WANT?



RECESSED LED GIMBAL ZOOM LIGHT
Arraystorm VANTAGE Recessed LED Gimball spotlight, Body made of Aluminium and Anodised Aluminium Reflector.
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

VANTAGE ZOOM 30

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASGZ9057RMXXIN030BXX            30             24|36|60         155|155     163 | 163 | 120           COB

RECESSED LED GIMBAL ZOOM LIGHT
Arraystorm VANTAGE Zoom is a Recessed LED Gimball Zoom spotlight, Body made of Aluminium and Anodised Reflector.
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

VANTAGE ZOOM 3X30

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASGZ9059RMXXIN090BXX            90             24|36|60         480|155     495 | 163 | 120         COB

RECESSED LED GIMBAL ZOOM LIGHT
Arraystorm VANTAGE Zoom is a Recessed LED Gimball Zoom spotlight, Body made of Aluminium and Anodised Reflector.
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

VANTAGE ZOOM 2X30

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)             LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASGZ9058RMXXIN060BXX            60             24|36|60         320|155     330 | 163 | 120         COB
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RECESSED FIXED LED SQUARE SPOT LIGHT
Arraystorm METEOR SQUARE is Recessed Fixed LED Square Spotlight, Body made of high grade di-cast Aluminium
230 V with standard driver,
CRI>80, CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

METEOR SQUARE

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)             LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASSL3051RFXXIN002BXX              2              15|30|55           37|37       40 | 45 | 49           COB
ASSL3052RFXXIN006BXX              6              15|30|55           68|37       75 | 45 | 49           COB
ASSL3053RFXXIN010BXX            10              15|30|55         140|37     147 | 45 | 49           COB
ASSL3054RFXXIN018BXX            18              15|30|55         273|37     280 | 45 | 49                   COB
ASSL3055RFXXIN030BXX            30              15|30|55         405|37     415 | 45 | 49           COB

2W

4W 10W 20W 30W



MAGNETIC TRACK
RANGE

** Prices will be available on request



INDUSTRIAL
LIGHTING
RANGE

An advanced lighting solution helps to optimize conditions at workstations in 
manufacturing bays, thereby increasing motivation and thus preventing fatigue and 
industrial accidents. Energy requirements in industrial complexes are often extremely high,     
due to the long operating and production hours,  and hence require an energy efficient 
lighting solution.

Application areas
Industrial workplaces
Warehouses
Pharmaceuticals



SUSPENDED LED COB HIGHBAY LIGHT
Arraystorm COB BAYSTORM-1, Hi-efficiency  LED Highbay Luminaire, Body made of di-cast  aluminium and hi-precision optics
 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

BAYSTORM I
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PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)             LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASHB0901PFXXIN40BXX            40                60|90             NA     180 | 180 | 340         COB
ASHB0901PFXXIN50BXX            50                60|90             NA     180 | 180 | 340         COB

SUSPENDED LED COB HIGHBAY LIGHT
Arraystorm COB BAYSTORM-2, Hi-efficiency  LED Highbay Luminaire, Body made of di-cast  aluminium and hi-precision optics
 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

BAYSTORM II

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)             LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASHB0902PFXXIN80BXX            80                60|90             NA     180 | 365 | 200         COB
ASHB0902PFXXIN100BXX          100                60|90             NA     180 | 365 | 200         COB

SUSPENDED LED COB HIGHBAY LIGHT
Arraystorm COB BAYSTORM-3, Hi-efficiency  LED Highbay Luminaire, Body made of di-cast  aluminium and hi-precision optics
 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

BAYSTORM III

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)             LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASHB0903PFXXIN120BXX          120                60|90             NA     412 | 412 | 340         COB
ASHB0903PFXXIN150BXX          150                60|90             NA     412 | 412 | 340         COB

SUSPENDED LED COB HIGHBAY LIGHT
Arraystorm COB BAYSTORM-4, Hi-efficiency  LED Highbay Luminaire, Body made of di-cast  aluminium and hi-precision optics
 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

BAYSTORM IV

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)             LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASHB0904PFXXIN160BXX          160                60|90             NA     385 | 385 | 200         COB
ASHB0904PFXXIN200BXX          200                60|90             NA     385 | 385 | 200         COB

SUSPENDED LED COB HIGHBAY LIGHT
Arraystorm COB BAYSTORM-6, Hi-efficiency  LED Highbay Luminaire, Body made of di-cast  aluminium and hi-precision optics
with beam angles 600 / 900. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

BAYSTORM VI

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)             LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASHB0906PFXXIN240BXX           240                 60|90             NA     385 | 570 | 200         COB
ASHB0906PFXXIN300BXX           300                 60|90             NA     385 | 570 | 200         COB
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SUSPENDED LED LINEAR HIGHBAY LIGHT
Arraystorm Linear Baystorm 1, Hi-efficiency LED Linear Highbay Luminaire, Body made of extruded aluminium and hi-precision
optics. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

BAYSTORM LINEAR

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)             LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASHB0921PFXXIN30BXX           30              60|90|120             NA     310 | 95 | 90         SMD
ASHB0921PFXXIN50BXX           50              60|90|120             NA     510 | 95 | 90         SMD
ASHB0921PFXXIN100BXX         100              60|90|120              NA   1010 | 95 | 90         SMD
ASHB0922PFXXIN200BXX         200              60|90|120             NA   1010 | 95 | 90         SMD
ASHB0923PFXXIN300BXX         300              60|90|120             NA   1010 | 95 | 90         SMD

SUSPENDED LED SMD HIGHBAY LIGHT
Arraystorm SMD BAYSTORM 2, Hi-efficiency  LED Highbay Luminaire, Body made of di-cast  aluminium and hi-precision
optics. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

SMD BAYSTORM II

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)             LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               dia | H                   

ASHB0911PFXXIN80BXX           80                    90             NA         310 | 160         SMD
ASHB0911PFXXIN100BXX         100                   90             NA         310 | 160         SMD

SUSPENDED LED SMD HIGHBAY LIGHT
Arraystorm SMD BAYSTORM-3, Hi-efficiency  LED Highbay Luminaire, Body made of di-cast  aluminium and hi-precision optics
with beam angles 600 / 900. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

SMD BAYSTORM III

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)             LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               dia | H                   

ASHB0912PFXXIN120BXX           120                  90             NA         357 | 165         SMD
ASHB0912PFXXIN150BXX           150   90             NA         357 | 165         SMD

SUSPENDED LED SMD HIGHBAY LIGHT
Arraystorm SMD BAYSTORM-4, Hi-efficiency  LED Highbay Luminaire, Body made of di-cast  aluminium and hi-precision optics
with beam angles 600 / 900. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

SMD BAYSTORM IV

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)             LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               dia | H                   

ASHB0913PFXXIN180BXX           180                  90              NA         407 | 165         SMD
ASHB0913PFXXIN200BXX           200                  90              NA         407 | 165         SMD

**Available with clear and diffused cover option.
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ASFL0901PMXXOD040BXX            40                 60|90             NA     180 | 180 | 340         COB
ASFL0901PMXXOD050BXX            50                 60|90             NA     180 | 180 | 340         COB

FLOODSTORM I
LED COB FLOOD LIGHT
Arraystorm COB FLOODSTORM-1, Hi-efficiency  LED Highbay Luminaire, Body made of di-cast aluminium and hi-precision
optics . 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)             LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

LED

FLOODSTORM II
LED COB FLOOD LIGHT
Arraystorm COB FLOODSTORM-2, Hi-efficiency  LED Highbay Luminaire, Body made of di-cast aluminium and hi-precision
optics. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

ASFL0902PMXXOD080BXX            80                 60|90             NA     180 | 365 | 200         COB
ASFL0902PMXXOD100BXX           100                 60|90             NA     180 | 365 | 200         COB

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)             LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H              

FLOODSTORM III

          LED

LED COB FLOOD LIGHT
Arraystorm COB FLOODSTORM-3, Hi-efficiency  LED Highbay Luminaire, Body made of di-cast aluminium and hi-precision
optics. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

ASFL0903PMXXOD0120BXX            120              60|90             NA     412 | 412 | 340         COB
ASFL0903PMXXOD0150BXX            150              60|90             NA     412 | 412 | 340         COB

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)             LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

FLOODSTORM IV
LED COB FLOOD LIGHT
Arraystorm COB FLOODSTORM-4, Hi-efficiency  LED Highbay Luminaire, Body made of di-cast aluminium and hi-precision
optics. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

ASFL0904PMXXOD0160BXX            160              60|90             NA     385 | 385 | 200         COB
ASFL0904PMXXOD0200BXX            200              60|90             NA     385 | 385 | 200         COB

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)             LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

FLOODSTORM VI
SUSPENDED LED COB FLOOD LIGHT
Arraystorm COB FLOODSTORM-6, Hi-efficiency  LED Highbay Luminaire, Body made of di-cast aluminium and hi-precision
optics. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

ASFL0906PMXXOD0240BXX           240                60|90             NA     385 | 385 | 200         COB
ASFL0906PMXXOD0300BXX           300                60|90             NA     385 | 385 | 200         COB

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)             LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   
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SMD FLOODSTORM IV
LED COB FLOOD LIGHT
Arraystorm COB FLOODSTORM-6, Hi-efficiency  LED Highbay Luminaire, Body made of di-cast aluminiumwith or without lens. 
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

ASFL0706PMXXOD120           120  120             NA     355 | 290 | 62          SMD
ASFL0706PMXXOD120B120           120                 120             NA     355 | 290 | 62          SMD
ASFL0706PMXXOD150           150                 120             NA     355 | 290 | 62          SMD
ASFL0706PMXXOD150B120           150                 120             NA     355 | 290 | 62          SMD

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

SMD FLOODSTORM II

          LED

LED SMD FLOOD LIGHT
Arraystorm SMD FLOODSTORM-2, Hi-efficiency  LED Highbay Luminaire, Body made of di-cast  aluminium, with or without lens
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

ASFL0704PMXXOD050           50  120             NA     230 | 195 | 58          SMD
ASFL0704PMXXOD050B120           50                 120             NA     230 | 195 | 58          SMD

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

SMD FLOODSTORM III
 LED SMD FLOOD LIGHT
Arraystorm SMD FLOODSTORM-3, Hi-efficiency  LED Highbay Luminaire, Body made of di-cast  aluminium with or without lens. 
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

ASFL0705PMXXOD080            80  120             NA     295 | 250 | 60          SMD
ASFL0705PMXXOD080B120            80                 120             NA     295 | 250 | 60          SMD
ASFL0705PMXXOD100          100                 120             NA     295 | 250 | 60          SMD
ASFL0705PMXXOD100B120          100                 120             NA     295 | 250 | 60          SMD

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

LED

SMD FLOODSTORM I
 LED SMD FLOOD LIGHT
Arraystorm SMD FLOODSTORM-1, Hi-efficiency  LED Highbay Luminaire, Body made of di-cast  aluminium. 
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

ASFL0701PMXXOD010           10               120             NA       90 |  70  | 24          SMD
ASFL0702PMXXOD020           20               120             NA     145 | 120 | 40          SMD
ASFL0703PMXXOD030           30               120             NA     145 | 120 | 40          SMD

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

LED

SMD FLOODSTORM V
LED SMD FLOOD LIGHT
Arraystorm SMD FLOODSTORM-5, Hi-efficiency  LED Highbay Luminaire, Body made of di-cast  aluminium with or without lens
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

ASFL0707PMXXOD180           180  120             NA     425 | 325 | 65          SMD
ASFL0707PMXXOD180B120           180                 120             NA     425 | 325 | 65          SMD
ASFL0707PMXXOD200           200                 120             NA     425 | 325 | 65          SMD
ASFL0707PMXXOD200B180           200                 120             NA     425 | 325 | 65          SMD

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   



SMD FLOODSTORM VI

          LED

LED SMD FLOOD LIGHT
Arraystorm SMD FLOODSTORM-6, Hi-efficiency  LED Highbay Luminaire, Body made of di-cast  aluminium with or without lens
 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

ASFL0708PMXXOD250          250  120             NA     412 | 412 | 65          SMD
ASFL0708PMXXOD250B90          250                 120             NA     412 | 412 | 65          SMD
ASFL0708PMXXOD300          300                 120             NA     412 | 412 | 65          SMD
ASFL0708PMXXOD300B90          300                 120             NA     412 | 412 | 65          SMD

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   
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INDUSTRIAL SABER

MAXIM TRUNKING INDUSTRIAL SABER

INDUSTRIAL SABER

WELL GLASS

BULK HEAD

LED INDUSTRIAL BATTEN LIGHT
Arraystorm INDUSTRIAL SABER, Hi-efficiency  LED Batten Luminaire, Body made of extruded  aluminium housing & polycarbonate
opal finish. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

LED INDUSTRIAL BATTEN LIGHT
Arraystorm Industrial SABER LED Batten, Body made of co-extruded polycarbonate. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

LED BAYSTAR LIGHT
Arraystorm  BAYSTAR -1, Hi-efficiency  LED Wellglass Luminaire, Body made of di-cast  aluminium housing. 230 V with standard
driver, CRI>80, CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

LED BAYSTAR LIGHT
Arraystorm  BAYSTAR -2, Hi-efficiency  LED Wellglass Luminaire, Body made of di-cast  aluminium housing. 230 V with standard
driver, CRI>80, CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

LED INDUSTRIAL BATTEN TRUNKING
Arraystorm MAXIM TRUNKING System, Body made of extruded  aluminium housing, can accommodate upto 9 wires for
single phase / 3 phase / Emergency as well as dimming wires. 

ASBT9003SFXXIN020           20  140             NA     592 | 56 | 74          SMD
ASBT9003SFXXIN040           40                 140             NA   1192 | 56 | 74          SMD

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASBT9005SFXXIN020           20  140             NA     600 | 53 | 74          SMD
ASBT9005SFXXIN040           40                 140             NA   1200 | 53 | 74          SMD

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASWG0911SFXX030           30  140             NA         175 | 218          SMD
ASWG0911SFXX060           60                 140             NA         225 | 240          SMD

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)             LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASBK0921SFXX009            9  120             NA          212 | 82          SMD

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)             LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASTK9003SF- for 1 Mtr Trunk               NA NA             NA      1196 | 58 | 52          SMD
ASTK9003SFCOVER- for 1 Mtr Trunk   NA NA             NA    NA          SMD
ASBT9003SFXXIN020WC               20 140             NA        592 | 56 | 67          SMD
ASBT9003SFXXIN040WC               40 140             NA      1192 | 56 | 67          SMD

PRODUCT CODE                    WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                       W ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

**Price of the trunk is with 4 wire loop in loop out. For 6 to 9 wire system price available on request.
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OPTIMUS I
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LED STREET LIGHT
Arraystorm OPTIMUS LED Streetlight, Body made of die-cast Aluminium and lens. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K. 

OPTIMUS V
LED STREET LIGHT
Arraystorm OPTIMUS LED Streetlight, Body made of Aluminium and Toughned glass cover and high precission lens.
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80, 
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

ASST0811PFXXOD080             80               145|65             NA     600 | 53 | 74          SMD
ASST0812PFXXOD120           120              145|65             NA   1200 | 53 | 74          SMD
ASST0813PFXXOD160           160              145|65             NA     600 | 53 | 74          SMD
ASST0814PFXXOD200           200              145|65             NA     600 | 53 | 74          SMD

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASST0801PFXXOD020            20  120             NA     300 | 56 | 74          SMD
ASST0802PFXXOD024            24                 120             NA   1192 | 56 | 74          SMD
ASST0803PFXXOD030            30                 120             NA   1192 | 56 | 74          SMD
ASST0804PFXXOD036            36                 120             NA   1192 | 56 | 74          SMD
ASST0805PFXXOD050            50                 120             NA   1192 | 56 | 74          SMD
ASST0806PFXXOD060            60  120             NA     592 | 56 | 74          SMD
ASST0807PFXXOD080            80  120             NA     600 | 53 | 74          SMD
ASST0808PFXXOD100            80                 120             NA   1200 | 53 | 74          SMD
ASST0809PFXXOD120           120  120             NA     592 | 56 | 74          SMD

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   



CLEANROOM
LIGHTING
RANGE

A customisable lighting solution for CLEANROOM environment helps to optimize 
conditions in Pharmaceulicals and Healthcare workplaces. These fixtures have been 
designed for protection against contamination, polution, by organic & inorganic particles 
and maintain a complete dust free area.

Application areas
Pharmaceutical Industry
Chemical/Biological Lab
Healthcare Premises
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RECESSED BOCR CLEANROOM LED GRID LIGHT
Arraystorm EPIC Bottom Opening Clean Room (BOCR) Recessed High Efficency Cleanroom LED Gridlight, Body made of CRCA,
Frame made of powder coated CRCA or Stainless Steel and Polycarbonate Diffuser with homogeneous light distribution without
hotspots. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80,
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

EPIC BOCR (1X1)

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASCR2050SFXXIN016            16                  120         300|300     320 | 320 | 75           SMD
ASCR2050SFXXIN016SS            16                  120         300|300     320 | 320 | 75           SMD

RECESSED BOCR CLEANROOM LED GRID LIGHT
Arraystorm EPIC Bottom Opening Clean Room (BOCR) Recessed High Efficency Cleanroom LED Gridlight, Body made of CRCA,
Frame made of powder coated CRCA or Stainless Steel and Polycarbonate Diffuser with homogeneous light distribution without
hotspots. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80,
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

EPIC BOCR (2X2)

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASCR2051SFXXIN032            32                  120         600|600     630 | 630 | 75           SMD
ASCR2051SFXXIN042            42                  120         600|600     630 | 630 | 75           SMD
ASCR2051SFXXIN064            64                  120         600|600     630 | 630 | 75           SMD
ASCR2051SFXXIN084            84                  120         600|600     630 | 630 | 75           SMD
ASCR2051SFXXIN032SS            32                  120         600|600     630 | 630 | 75           SMD
ASCR2051SFXXIN042SS            42                  120         600|600     630 | 630 | 75           SMD
ASCR2051SFXXIN064SS            64                  120         600|600     630 | 630 | 75           SMD
ASCR2051SFXXIN084SS            84                  120         600|600     630 | 630 | 75           SMD

RECESSED BOCR CLEANROOM LED GRID LIGHT
Arraystorm EPIC Bottom Opening Clean Room (BOCR) Recessed High Efficency Cleanroom LED Gridlight, Body made of CRCA,
Frame made of powder coated CRCA or Stainless Steel and Polycarbonate Diffuser with homogeneous light distribution without
hotspots. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80,
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

EPIC BOCR (1X4)

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASCR2053SFXXIN032            32                  120       1200|300     1230 | 330 | 75          SMD
ASCR2051SFXXIN042            42                  120       1200|300     1230 | 330 | 75          SMD
ASCR2051SFXXIN064            64                  120       1200|300     1230 | 330 | 75          SMD
ASCR2051SFXXIN084            84                  120       1200|300     1230 | 330 | 75          SMD
ASCR2053SFXXIN032SS            32                  120       1200|300     1230 | 330 | 75          SMD
ASCR2051SFXXIN042SS            42                  120       1200|300     1230 | 330 | 75          SMD
ASCR2051SFXXIN064SS            64                  120       1200|300     1230 | 330 | 75          SMD
ASCR2051SFXXIN084SS            84                  120       1200|300     1230 | 330 | 75          SMD

RECESSED BOCR CLEANROOM LED GRID LIGHT
Arraystorm EPIC Bottom Opening Clean Room (BOCR) Recessed High Efficency Cleanroom LED Gridlight, Body made of CRCA,
Frame made of powder coated CRCA or Stainless Steel and Polycarbonate Diffuser with homogeneous light distribution without
hotspots. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80,
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

EPIC BOCR (1X2)

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASCR2052SFXXIN018            18                  120         600|300     630 | 330 | 75          SMD
ASCR2052SFXXIN022            22                  120         600|300     630 | 330 | 75          SMD
ASCR2052SFXXIN018SS            18                  120         600|300     630 | 330 | 75          SMD
ASCR2052SFXXIN022SS            22                  120         600|300     630 | 330 | 75          SMD
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RECESSED BOCR CLEANROOM LED GRID LIGHT
Arraystorm EPIC Bottom Opening Clean Room (BOCR) Recessed High Efficency Cleanroom LED Gridlight, Body made of CRCA,
Frame made of powder coated CRCA and Polycarbonate Diffuser with homogeneous light distribution without
hotspots. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80,
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

EPIC BOCR (2X2) SCREWLESS

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASCR2051SFXXIN032            32                  120         600|600     630 | 630 | 75          SMD
ASCR2051SFXXIN042            42                  120         600|600     630 | 630 | 75          SMD
ASCR2051SFXXIN064            64                  120         600|600     630 | 630 | 75          SMD
ASCR2051SFXXIN084            84                  120         600|600     630 | 630 | 75          SMD

RECESSED TOCR CLEANROOM LED GRID LIGHT
Arraystorm EPIC Top Opening Clean Room (TOCR) Recessed High Efficency Cleanroom LED Gridlight, Body made of CRCA,
Frame made of powder coated CRCA or Stainless Steel and Polycarbonate Diffuser with homogeneous light distribution without
hotspots. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80,
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

EPIC TOCR (1X1)

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASCR2060SFXXIN016            16                  120         300|300     340 | 340 | 136          SMD
ASCR2060SFXXIN016SS            16                  120         300|300     340 | 340 | 136          SMD

RECESSED TOCR CLEANROOM LED GRID LIGHT
Arraystorm EPIC Top Opening Clean Room (TOCR) Recessed High Efficency Cleanroom LED Gridlight, Body made of CRCA,
Frame made of powder coated CRCA or Stainless Steel and Polycarbonate Diffuser with homogeneous light distribution without
hotspots. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80,
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

EPIC TOCR (2X2)

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASCR2061SFXXIN032            32                  120         600|600     640 | 640 | 136          SMD
ASCR2061SFXXIN042            42                  120         600|600     640 | 640 | 136          SMD
ASCR2061SFXXIN064            64                  120         600|600     640 | 640 | 136          SMD
ASCR2061SFXXIN084            84                  120         600|600     640 | 640 | 136          SMD
ASCR2061SFXXIN032SS            32                  120         600|600     640 | 640 | 136          SMD
ASCR2061SFXXIN042SS            42                  120         600|600     640 | 640 | 136          SMD
ASCR2061SFXXIN064SS            64                  120         600|600     640 | 640 | 136          SMD
ASCR2061SFXXIN084SS            84                  120         600|600     640 | 640 | 136          SMD

RECESSED BOCR CLEANROOM LED GRID LIGHT
Arraystorm EPIC Bottom Opening Clean Room (BOCR) Recessed High Efficency Cleanroom LED Gridlight, Body made of CRCA,
Frame made of powder coated CRCA or Stainless Steel and Polycarbonate Diffuser with homogeneous light distribution without
hotspots. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80,
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

EPIC BOCR (2X4)

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASCR2054SFXXIN064            64                  120       1200|600     1230 | 630 | 75          SMD
ASCR2054SFXXIN084            84                  120       1200|600     1230 | 630 | 75          SMD
ASCR2054SFXXIN100          100                  120       1200|600     1230 | 630 | 75          SMD
ASCR2054SFXXIN120          120                  120       1200|600     1230 | 630 | 75          SMD
ASCR2054SFXXIN140          140                  120       1200|600     1230 | 630 | 75          SMD
ASCR2054SFXXIN064SS            64                  120       1200|600     1230 | 630 | 75          SMD
ASCR2054SFXXIN084SS            84                  120       1200|600     1230 | 630 | 75          SMD
ASCR2054SFXXIN100SS          100                  120       1200|600     1230 | 630 | 75          SMD
ASCR2054SFXXIN120SS          120                  120       1200|600     1230 | 630 | 75          SMD
ASCR2054SFXXIN140SS          140                  120       1200|600     1230 | 630 | 75          SMD
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RECESSED TOCR CLEANROOM LED GRID LIGHT
Arraystorm EPIC Top Opening Clean Room (TOCR) Recessed High Efficency Cleanroom LED Gridlight, Body made of CRCA,
Frame made of powder coated CRCA or Stainless Steel and Polycarbonate Diffuser with homogeneous light distribution without
hotspots. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80,
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

EPIC TOCR (1X2)

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASCR2062SFXXIN018            18                  120         600|300     640 | 340 | 136          SMD
ASCR2062SFXXIN022            22                  120         600|300     640 | 340 | 136          SMD
ASCR2062SFXXIN018SS            18                  120         600|300     640 | 340 | 136          SMD
ASCR2062SFXXIN022SS            22                  120         600|300     640 | 340 | 136          SMD

RECESSED TOCR CLEANROOM LED GRID LIGHT
Arraystorm EPIC Top Opening Clean Room (TOCR) Recessed High Efficency Cleanroom LED Gridlight, Body made of CRCA,
Frame made of powder coated CRCA or Stainless Steel and Polycarbonate Diffuser with homogeneous light distribution without
hotspots. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80,
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

EPIC TOCR (1X4)

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASCR2063SFXXIN032            32                  120       1200|300     1240 | 340 | 136          SMD
ASCR2063SFXXIN042            42                  120       1200|300     1240 | 340 | 136          SMD
ASCR2063SFXXIN064            64                  120       1200|300     1240 | 340 | 136          SMD
ASCR2063SFXXIN084            84                  120       1200|300     1240 | 340 | 136          SMD
ASCR2063SFXXIN032SS            32                  120       1200|300     1240 | 340 | 136          SMD
ASCR2063SFXXIN042SS            42                  120       1200|300     1240 | 340 | 136          SMD
ASCR2063SFXXIN064SS            64                  120       1200|300     1240 | 340 | 136          SMD
ASCR2063SFXXIN084SS            84                  120       1200|300     1240 | 340 | 136          SMD

RECESSED TOCR CLEANROOM LED GRID LIGHT
Arraystorm EPIC Top Opening Clean Room (TOCR) Recessed High Efficency Cleanroom LED Gridlight, Body made of CRCA,
Frame made of powder coated CRCA or Stainless Steel and Polycarbonate Diffuser with homogeneous light distribution without
hotspots. 230 V with standard driver, CRI>80,
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

EPIC TOCR (2X4)

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASCR2064SFXXIN064            64                  120       1200|600     1240 | 640 | 136          SMD
ASCR2064SFXXIN084            84                  120       1200|600     1240 | 640 | 136          SMD
ASCR2064SFXXIN100          100                  120       1200|600     1240 | 640 | 136          SMD
ASCR2064SFXXIN120          120                  120       1200|600     1240 | 640 | 136          SMD
ASCR2064SFXXIN140          140    120       1200|600     1240 | 640 | 136          SMD
ASCR2064SFXXIN064SS            64                  120       1200|600     1240 | 640 | 136          SMD
ASCR2064SFXXIN084SS            84                  120       1200|600     1240 | 640 | 136          SMD
ASCR2064SFXXIN0100SS          100                  120       1200|600     1240 | 640 | 136          SMD
ASCR2064SFXXIN0120SS          120                  120       1200|600     1240 | 640 | 136          SMD
ASCR2064SFXXIN0140SS          140    120       1200|600     1240 | 640 | 136          SMD

BUND COVER FOR RECESSED TOCR CLEANROOM
Arraystorm EPIC TOCR Bund cover, Body made of powder coated CRCA. 

EPIC BUND COVER 

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASCR2070SF1X1BUNDCOVER         NA                  120         300|300     350 | 350 | 85           NA
ASCR2071SF2X2BUNDCOVER         NA                  120         600|600     650 | 650 | 85           NA
ASCR2072SF1X2BUNDCOVER         NA                  120         600|300     650 | 350 | 85           NA
ASCR2073SF1X4BUNDCOVER         NA                  120       1200|300   1250 | 350 | 85           NA
ASCR2074SF2X4BUNDCOVER         NA                  120       1200|600   1250 | 650 | 85           NA



RECESSED FLAME PROOF CLEANROOM LED GRID LIGHT
Arraystorm EPIC Flame Proof Recessed High Efficency Cleanroom LED Gridlight, Body made of die cast Aluminium and
Frame made of powder coated CRCA and high precission glass lens.230 V with standard driver, CRI>80,
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

FLAME PROOF CLEANROOM (1X1)

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASCR2080FLXXIN030            30                  120          275|275      312 | 312 | 140          SMD
ASCR2080FLXXIN040            40                  120          275|275      312 | 312 | 140          SMD
ASCR2080FLXXIN050            50                  120          275|275      312 | 312 | 140          SMD

RECESSED FLAME PROOF CLEANROOM LED GRID LIGHT
Arraystorm EPIC Flame Proof Recessed High Efficency Cleanroom LED Gridlight, Body made of die cast Aluminium and
Frame made of Stainless Steel and high precission glass lens.230 V with standard driver, CRI>80,
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

FLAME PROOF CLEANROOM (1X1)

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)             LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASCR2080FLXXIN030SS            30                  120         275|275      312 | 312 | 140          SMD
ASCR2080FLXXIN040SS            40                  120         275|275      312 | 312 | 140          SMD
ASCR2080FLXXIN050SS            50                  120         275|275      312 | 312 | 140          SMD

RECESSED FLAME PROOF CLEANROOM LED GRID LIGHT
Arraystorm EPIC Flame Proof Recessed High Efficency Cleanroom LED Gridlight, Body made of die cast Aluminium and
Frame made of powder coated CRCA and high precission glass lens.230 V with standard driver, CRI>80,
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

FLAME PROOF CLEANROOM (2X2)

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)             LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASCR2081FLXXIN030            30                  120          572|572       612 | 612 | 140          SMD
ASCR2081FLXXIN040            40                  120          572|572       612 | 612 | 140          SMD
ASCR2081FLXXIN050            50                  120          572|572       612 | 612 | 140          SMD
ASCR2081FLXXIN060            60                  120          572|572       612 | 612 | 140          SMD
ASCR2081FLXXIN080            80                  120          572|572       612 | 612 | 140          SMD
ASCR2081FLXXIN100          100                  120          572|572       612 | 612 | 140          SMD

RECESSED FLAME PROOF CLEANROOM LED GRID LIGHT
Arraystorm EPIC Flame Proof Recessed High Efficency Cleanroom LED Gridlight, Body made of die cast Aluminium and
Frame made of Stainless Steel and high precission glass lens.230 V with standard driver, CRI>80,
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

FLAME PROOF CLEANROOM (2X2)

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)             LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASCR2081FLXXIN030SS            60                  120          572|572       612 | 612 | 140          SMD
ASCR2081FLXXIN040SS            80                  120          572|572       612 | 612 | 140          SMD
ASCR2081FLXXIN050SS            50                  120          572|572       612 | 612 | 140          SMD
ASCR2081FLXXIN060SS            60                  120          572|572       612 | 612 | 140          SMD
ASCR2081FLXXIN080SS            80                  120          572|572       612 | 612 | 140          SMD
ASCR2081FLXXIN100SS          100                  120          572|572       612 | 612 | 140          SMD
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FLAME PROOF LED STREET LIGHT
Arraystorm OPTIMUS 2 Flame Proof LED Streetlight, Body made of di-cast  aluminium housing. 
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80,
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

FLAME PROOF OPTIMUS

FLAME PROOF LED WELLGLASS LIGHT
Arraystorm  BAYSTAR , Hi-efficiency  LED Flame proof Wellglass Luminaire, Body made of di-cast  aluminium housing.
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80,
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

BAYSTAR II

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 dia               dia | H                   

ASWG0916FLXXIN030            30                  120             NA        195 | 155          SMD
ASWG0916FLXXIN040            40                  120             NA        195 | 155          SMD
ASWG0916FLXXIN050            50                  120             NA        195 | 155          SMD
ASWG0918FLXXIN060            60                  120             NA        410 | 155          SMD
ASWG0918FLXXIN080            80                  120             NA        410 | 155          SMD
ASWG0918FLXXIN100          100                  120             NA        410 | 155          SMD

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 dia               dia | H                   

ASST0851FLXXOD030            30                  120             NA        455 | 240 | 155          SMD
ASST0851FLXXOD040            40                  120             NA        455 | 240 | 155          SMD
ASST0851FLXXOD050            50                  120             NA        455 | 240 | 155          SMD
ASST0852FLXXOD060            60                  120             NA        455 | 240 | 155          SMD
ASST0852FLXXOD080            80                  120             NA        455 | 240 | 155          SMD
ASST0852FLXXOD100          100                  120             NA        455 | 240 | 155          SMD

RECESSED LED DOWN LIGHT
RECESSED FLAME PROOF CLEANROOM LED GRID LIGHT
Arraystorm EPIC Flame Proof Recessed High Efficency Cleanroom LED Gridlight, Body made of die cast Aluminium and
Frame made of powder coated CRCA and high precission glass lens.230 V with standard driver, CRI>80,
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

FLAME PROOF CLEANROOM (1X2)

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASCR2082FLXXIN030            30                  120         275|572      312 | 612 | 140          SMD
ASCR2082FLXXIN040            40                  120         275|572      312 | 612 | 140          SMD
ASCR2082FLXXIN050            50                  120         275|572      312 | 612 | 140          SMD
ASCR2082FLXXIN060            60                  120         275|572      312 | 612 | 140          SMD
ASCR2082FLXXIN080            80                  120         275|572      312 | 612 | 140          SMD
ASCR2082FLXXIN100          100                  120         275|572      312 | 612 | 140          SMD
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RECESSED FLAME PROOF CLEANROOM LED GRID LIGHT
Arraystorm EPIC Flame Proof Recessed High Efficency Cleanroom LED Gridlight, Body made of die cast Aluminium and
Frame made of Stainless Steel and high precission glass lens.230 V with standard driver, CRI>80,
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

FLAME PROOF CLEANROOM (1X2)

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASCR2082FLXXIN030SS            30                  120         275|572      312 | 612 | 140          SMD
ASCR2082FLXXIN040SS            40                  120         275|572      312 | 612 | 140          SMD
ASCR2082FLXXIN050SS            50                  120         275|572      312 | 612 | 140          SMD
ASCR2082FLXXIN060SS            60                  120         275|572      312 | 612 | 140          SMD
ASCR2082FLXXIN080SS            80                  120         275|572      312 | 612 | 140          SMD
ASCR2082FLXXIN100SS          100                  120         275|572      312 | 612 | 140          SMD
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FLAME PROOF LED FLOOD LIGHT
Arraystorm  BAYSTAR , Hi-efficiency  LED Flame proof Wellglass Luminaire, Body made of di-cast  aluminium housing.
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80,
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

FLAME PROOF FLOODSTORM I

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASFL0751FLXXOD060            60                  120             NA     450 | 234 | 132          SMD
ASFL0751FLXXOD080            80                  120             NA     450 | 234 | 132          SMD
ASFL0751FLXXOD100          100                  120             NA     450 | 234 | 132          SMD

FLAME PROOF LED FLOOD LIGHT
Arraystorm  BAYSTAR , Hi-efficiency  LED Flame proof Wellglass Luminaire, Body made of di-cast  aluminium housing.
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80,
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

FLAME PROOF FLOODSTORM II

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASFL0752FLXXOD120           120                  120             NA     664 | 234 | 132          SMD
ASFL0752FLXXOD150           150                  120             NA     664 | 234 | 132          SMD

FLAME PROOF LED FLOOD LIGHT
Arraystorm  BAYSTAR , Hi-efficiency  LED Flame proof Wellglass Luminaire, Body made of di-cast  aluminium housing.
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80,
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

FLAME PROOF FLOODSTORM III

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASFL0753FLXXOD160           160                  120             NA     450 | 450 | 132          SMD
ASFL0753FLXXOD200           200                  120             NA     450 | 450 | 132          SMD

FLAME PROOF LED REACTOR  LIGHT
Arraystorm  BAYSTAR 2  , Hi-efficiency  LED Flame proof Reactor Luminaire, Body made of di-cast  aluminium housing.
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80,
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

BAYSTAR II

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASRL0921FLXXIN010            10                  120             NA         150 | 276          SMD
ASRL0921FLXXIN020            20                  120             NA         150 | 276          SMD
ASRL0921FLXXIN040            40                  120             NA         150 | 276          SMD

FLAME PROOF LED LINEAR LIGHT
Arraystorm  BAYSTAR , Hi-efficiency  LED Flame proof LinearLight, Body made of extruded  aluminium housing.
230 V with standard driver, CRI>80,
CCT available in 3000K/4000K/5700K. Driver also available in DALI | Analog

BAYSTORM II 

PRODUCT CODE               WATT BEAM          CUTOUT (mm)      DIMENSION (mm)               LED
                   W  ANGLE                 L | W               L | W | H                   

ASCL127105FLXXOD030            30                  120             NA         127 | 105          SMD
ASCL127105FLXXOD050            50                  120             NA         127 | 105          SMD



ARRAYSTORM’S PHOTOMETRIC LAB FROM  DENMARK



ARRAYSTORM’S SMT LINE FROM JAPAN

ARRAYSTORM’S ALUMINIUM CUTTING MACHINE FROM ITALY
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General conditions of business

Disclaimer

•   Company reserves the right to issue amendments, which may rise due to any errors in the catalogue

•   Continuous design changes is a routine practice of RR Kabel. Data provided may change without any prior intimation

•   Customers are advised to reconfirm the data or product dimensions before  purchase with our local offices

•   Products can be withdrawn by the company at any point of time without prior notice

Although every effort has been made to ensure accuracy in the compilation of the technical detail in this catalogue, however the 
current details’ specifications of all components needs to be checked with RR Kabel’s Arraystorm team before placing of orders as 
the Specifications , design and the performance data are constantly being upgraded till the issue of next catalogue. 

Copyright notice: . Imitation of product images. trade marks , graphics and color scheme of this document is a punishable offence. 



+91 80 2976 5570 / 71, Email : info@arraystorm.com


